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Beaverton Public Schools

Jon Bridges
Administrator of Accountability
Jon_bridges@beaverton.k12.or.us

Claire Hertz
Chief Financial Officer
Claire_hertz@beaverton.k12.or.us

Gayellen Jacobson
Administrator for Fiscal Services
Gayellyn_Jacobson@beaverton.k12.or.us

Steve Phillips

Deputy Superintendent of Human
Resources, IT, and Teaching & Learning
Stephen_phillips@beaverton.k12.or.us

Bellevue Public Schools

Melissa DeVita
Deputy Superintendent over Finance and

Operations
Devitam@bsd405.org

Marie Telecky

Director of Finance and Budget
Teleckym@bsd405.org
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Wake County Public School System

Bradley McMillen

Assistant Superintendent for Data and
Accountability
bmcemillen@wcpss.net

Mark Winters*
Finance Officer
mwinters@wcpss.net

Montgomery County Public Schools

Troy Boddy
Director of Equity Initiatives Unit
Troy Boddy@mcpsmd.org

Nicky Diamond
Chief Financial Officer
Nicola Diamond@mcpsmd.org

Sharron Steele

Executive Dir. for the Chief Academic
Officer

Sharron_Steele@mcpsmd.org
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Christopher Tate
Technical Assistance Team
Office of State Support
Christopher.Tate@ed.gov

EducationCounsel

Dan Gordon
Senior Legal Policy Advisor
dan.gordon@educationcounsel.com

American Institute for Research
Aaron Butler

Principal TechnicalAssistance Consultant
abutler@air.org

Education Resource Strategies

Jonathan Travers
Partner

CoP Lead SME
Jtravers(@erstrategies.org

Renée Sullivan

Senior Comm. Specialist, Strategy & Ops
CoP Facilitator
rsullivan@erstrategies.org

Taran Raghuram
Associate
traghuram(@erstrategies.org

Airian Williams
Analyst
awilliams@erstrategies.org

Rachel Black
Analyst
rblack@erstrategies.org

*Unable to attend this session, but is part of our Community of Practice
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